
SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY 

No Due Performa for the Ph.D. Students 

(Note: Submit the No Due Form in the R&D Office, BLOCK 8)   

Batch (Please Tick): 2017     2018      2019      2020      2021        2022      2023     2024      2025 

Name of Candidate:  Registration No.:  

Father’s Name:   Mobile No:    

Institute/ Department:   __________________________ 

Address:   __________________________ 

Total Fee Deposit 

Semester Dated Amount(₹) Receipt No. 

1st    

2nd    

3rd    

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th    

8th    

9th    

10th    

11th    

12th    

13th    

14th    

Synopsis Fee    

Thesis Fee    

Total 

Amount 
   

 

 

 

Signature of Student 

 

 

 

Signature of Account Department with stamp/Assistant Registrar 


